
Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Zandra Charbonneau Jean-Michel Legault 9 9 9 27 1

Diane Byrne Cliff Desjardins 7 7 4 18 2

Kaylie Taylor Emyr Thomas 6 4 7 17 3

Nance Welsh Michael Demers 6 4 4 14 4

Veronica House Patrick McCaig 5 4 4 13 5

Trudy Hersant Andrew Mazeikis 4 4 5 13 5

Lisa Major Benoit Lalonde 2 6 4 12 7

Linda Faulkner Aaron Brink 4 2 6 12 7

Rhonda Maidment Ross Snook 0 6 5 11 9

Brenda Schroeder Branden Schroeder 5 5 0 10 10

Victoria Wiersema Tim Mayden 0 5 5 10 10

Cassandra Lepage Normand Rollin 2 2 6 10 10

Lynda Hunter Brian Phillips 5 2 2 9 13

Lisa Mailman Gilles Martin 0 5 4 9 13

Sarah Paradis Michel Raymond 2 2 5 9 13

Shaina Lloyd Stan Gauthier 4 2 2 8 16

Sarah Boddy Lloyd Mason 4 2 2 8 16

Sarah McLean Brandon Welsh 4 2 2 8 16

Joanne Niles Daniel Paquin 2 2 4 8 16

Rachel Morris Mike Reid 0 4 4 8 16

Lee-Anne Pritchard Sheldon Jackson 5 2 0 7 21

Angela Chartrand Kevin MacDonald 4 1 2 7 21

Chantal Normand Stephane Lemieux 0 5 2 7 21

Rose Lafont Jonathan Lafont 4 2 0 6 24

Darlene Sprowl Terry Sprowl 4 2 0 6 24

Lori Campbell Ross Campbell 2 2 2 6 24

Sherri Caves Dennis Latimer 2 2 2 6 24

Lyne Beaulieu Jason Côté 0 4 2 6 24

Julie Vallee Ryan Kennedy 0 4 2 6 24

Pam Hall Matt Porter 0 2 4 6 24

Debbie Bleeks Alex Boland 2 1 2 5 31

Chantelle Blanchard Brendan McCarthy 0 4 0 4 32

Lianne Lariviere Troy Lariviere 2 0 2 4 32

Tiffany Nicholls Colin Cook 0 2 2 4 32

Kim Gratton Darryl Lepage 0 2 2 4 32Julie Vallee Ryan Kennedy 0 2 2 0 0

35 24 34 30

Mixed Doubles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Lynda Hunter 7 7 6 20 1

Pam Hall 0 9 9 18 2

Diane Byrne 4 6 6 16 3

Trudy Hersant 9 2 5 16 3

Chantal Desjardins 5 6 4 15 5

Nance Welsh 5 4 4 13 6

Lisa Major 2 5 5 12 7

Cassandra Lepage 4 4 4 12 7

Linda Faulkner 4 4 4 12 7

Veronica House 6 4 2 12 7

Sarah Paradis 5 5 2 12 7

Victoria Wiersema 0 4 7 11 12

Lyne Beaulieu 2 4 4 10 13

Chantelle Blanchard 6 2 2 10 13

Shaina Lloyd 2 2 5 9 15

Sarah McLean 5 2 2 9 15

Lori Campbell 2 5 2 9 15

Darlene Sprowl 4 5 0 9 15

Rose Lafont 4 2 2 8 19

Joanne Niles 4 2 2 8 19

Lianne Lariviere 2 0 4 6 21

Chantal Normand 0 2 4 6 21

Angela Chartrand 0 2 4 6 21

Rachel Morris 0 4 2 6 21

Debbie Bleeks 4 2 0 6 21

Kim Gratton 0 0 5 5 26

Lee-Anne Pritchard 4 0 0 4 27

Tiffany Nicholls 0 4 0 4 27

28 21 25 24

Ladies' Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Lloyd Mason 4 4 9 17 1

Emyr Thomas 6 4 6 16 2

Cole Larmour 0 9 5 14 3

Arnold Berry 7 4 2 13 4

Norm May 5 4 4 13 4

Tim Mayden 9 1 2 12 6

Dan Charron 1 6 5 12 6

Benoit Lalonde 4 5 2 11 8

Patrick McCaig 2 5 4 11 8

Mike Reid 2 5 4 11 8

Matt Porter 2 7 1 10 11

Bharat Madaparthi 6 2 2 10 11

Mike Mainville 5 1 4 10 11

Curtis Hendy 2 4 4 10 11

Gilles Martin 2 2 6 10 11

Greg Weston 1 4 4 9 16

Daniel Paquin 2 2 5 9 16

Kris Scott 0 4 5 9 16

Normand Rollin 0 2 7 9 16

Andrew Mazeikis 2 5 1 8 20

Stan Gauthier 5 1 2 8 20

Brandon Welsh 4 2 2 8 20

Curtis Chennette 4 2 2 8 20

Michael Demers 4 1 2 7 24

Sheldon Jackson 2 4 0 6 25

Jake Macmillan 0 6 0 6 25

Dan Timmins 0 2 4 6 25

Jonathan Lafont 4 1 0 5 28

Gord Hibbs 2 2 1 5 28

David Le Blanc 2 2 1 5 28

Jesse Albert 2 1 2 5 28

Ryan Kennedy 1 2 2 5 28

Alexander Endsley 1 2 2 5 28

Stephane Lemieux 5 0 0 5 28

Ross Lavallee 4 0 0 4 35

Terry Sprowl 2 2 0 4 35

Jason Côté 2 2 0 4 35

Aaron Brink 2 1 1 4 35

Michel Raymond 1 2 1 4 35

Pete Gaudaur 1 2 1 4 35

Ross Campbell 1 1 2 4 35

Kevin MacDonald 1 1 2 4 35

Felix Patenaude 0 0 4 4 35

Steeve Nadeau 4 0 0 4 35

Branden Schroeder 2 1 0 3 45

Alex Boland 1 2 0 3 45

Cliff Desjardins 1 1 1 3 45

Men's Singles
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Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Shoot 5 Total Place

Keith Starkings 1 1 1 3 45

Zack Lemieux 1 1 1 3 45

Darren Shelvey 1 0 2 3 45

Colin Cook 0 1 2 3 45

Joshua O'Reilly 0 1 2 3 45

Neil Wilson 2 0 0 2 53

Martin Meunier 1 1 0 2 53

Troy Lariviere 1 0 1 2 53

Bob Burant 0 1 0 1 56

Robert Gallagher 0 1 0 1 56

Terry Wall 0 1 0 1 56

Troy Manuel 0 1 0 1 56

59 47 52 43


